






Day Date Time Opponent

Sunday June 21 5 pm Staten Island

Thursday July 2 7 pm Tri-City

Tuesday July 7 7 pm Aberdeen

Thursday July 23 7 pm Staten Island

Wednesday July 29 7 pm Staten Island

Tuesday August 25 7 pm Vermont

Wednesday September 2 7 pm Hudson Valley

Day Date Time Opponent

Tuesday June 23 7 pm Hudson Valley

Friday July 3 7 pm Tri-City

Friday July 17 7 pm Auburn

Monday July 27 7 pm Aberdeen

Friday August 7 7 pm Jamestown

Friday August 14 7 pm Oneonta

Friday September 4 7 pm Lowell

Day Date Time Opponent

Sunday June 28 5 pm Hudson Valley

Saturday July 11 6 pm Staten Island

Sunday July 19 5 pm Auburn

Saturday July 25 6 pm Staten Island

Saturday August 8 6 pm Jamestown

Sunday August 16 5 pm Oneonta

Saturday September 5 6 pm Lowell

Day Date Time Opponent

Tuesday June 30 7 pm Hudson Valley

Thursday July 9 7 pm Aberdeen

Saturday July 18 6 pm Auburn

Tuesday July 28 7 pm Aberdeen

Tuesday August 24 7 pm Vermont



Day Date Time Opponent

Wednesday July 1 7 pm Tri-City

Wednesday July 15 7 pm Williamsport

Thursday July 30 7 pm Staten Island

Sunday August 9 5 pm Jamestown

Wednesday August 26 7 pm Vermont

Day Date Time Opponent

Wednesday July 8 7 pm Aberdeen

Tuesday July 14 7 pm Williamsport

Monday August 3 7 pm Hudson Valley

Saturday August 15 6 pm Oneonta

Sunday September 6 5 pm Lowell

Day Date Time Opponent Day Date Time Opponent

Wednesday July 1 7 pm Tri-City Tuesday July 28 7 pm Aberdeen

Wednesday July 15 7 pm Williamsport Monday August 3 7 pm Hudson Valley

Tuesday August 25 7 pm Vermont Wednesday September 2 7 pm Hudson Valley




